
FLOOR PLAN

Living Room :

Entrance Hall :

Master Bedroom :

Bedroom :

Bedroom :

Kitchen :

Bathroom :

Parent Bathroom :

Hall at Night :

Net Total :

Gross Total :

Veranda :

Grand Total :

33 m²

6 m²

13 m²

10 m²

15 m²

8 m²

5 m²

4 m²

6 m²

100 m²

114 m²

36 m²

150 m²

SAFİR  EV1150

FRONT LEFT SIDE

FRONT SIDE

It can be used in 
different types of 
projects!

Various architectural 
designs can easily be put 
into practice. If you like you 
are welcome to pick one of 
the projects in the Fuga 
archive or ask for a new 
architectural project 
according to your needs. 
We can also implement an 
architectural project that 
you will bring.
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